Offre de formation: communication et relations publiques

Semestre: M_S3
Année Académique: 2025/2026

1 2020 34003383 ADJEROUD ISLEM groupe 1
2 2021 34009155 ALOUANE Roumaissa groupe 1
3 2008 4050456 BELLILI Assia groupe 1
4 2021 34006905 BOUAFFANE Khedidja groupe 1
5 2021 34008720 BOUKENS Achouaq groupe 1
6 2021 34010155 BOUTAHRA Batoul groupe 1
7 2021 34005481 CHERMAT Dikra soundos anfal groupe 1
8 2021 34010981 DIF Roumaissa groupe 1
9 2020 39044866 DJOUAD IKRAM groupe 1
10 2008 4000700 FERRAH imed groupe 1
11 2005 4006514 GHENNAI Ismahane groupe 1
12 2006 4009369 HADDAD Ibtissem groupe 1
13 2021 34012016 IRID Houda groupe 1
14 2021 34001985 MANAA Chourouq groupe 1
15 2021 34002048 MERAZKA Ferial groupe 1
16 2021 34059397 MOUMNI Raouad groupe 1
17 2021 34000375 NOUADRI Mohamed charaf eddine groupe 1
18 2021 34003602 OUSSAR Oumeima groupe 1
19 2021 34000385 SAADI Meroua groupe 1
20 2009 4000174 SABRI Seif addine groupe 1
21 2021 34006956 SEDAIRIA Feyrouz groupe 1
22 2021 34000165 TAGHRIBET Doua-khouloud groupe 1
23 2021 34012089 YOUCEF KHODJA Yasser groupe 1
24 2021 34006390 ZABAT Oussama groupe 1
25 2008 4004126 ZOGHMAR Amel groupe 1
26 2008 4009978 BENAISSA Mohammed es salih groupe 2
27 2021 34002071 BENBERRAH Mohammed groupe 2
28 2021 34006514 BENDOUKHANE Cherifa groupe 2
29 2021 34000115 BERKANI Bouthaina groupe 2
30 2021 34009270 BOUHLASSI Souhayla groupe 2
31 2021 34006546 BOULAHLIB Nada groupe 2
32 2021 34000376 BOUSSAID Mohammed-chihab groupe 2
33 2021 34007814 CHELENBI Ines groupe 2
34 2021 34007491 DAHDOUH Wissal groupe 2
35 2021 34010810 FERRAH Hanane groupe 2
36 2021 34000016 GHOUGAL Ahlem groupe 2
37 2021 34009165 HADJERES Chahinaz groupe 2
38 2021 34005196 HARKAT Roudaina groupe 2
39 2021 34007890 HARKAT Abderrahim groupe 2
40 2021 34003564 KACHAOQOU Aya groupe 2
41 2021 34009624 KHALDI Mallek groupe 2
42 2021 34000138 KHELLIL Hafsa groupe 2
43 2021 34008918 KHIR Oumaima groupe 2
44 2021 34006891 KHOUACHKHIA Amani groupe 2




45
46
47
48
49
50

2008
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

4000681

34000080
34005191
34000120
34000258
34000008

NIAF
NOUAR
REGAIZI
SID

ZAIDI
ZEROUAL

Zina

Ikram

Dounia malak
Besma
Chahinaz

Aya

groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2




