



N°	Année Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Groupe
1	2020	34003383	ADJEROUD	ISLEM	groupe 1
2	2021	34009155	ALOUANE	Roumaissa	groupe 1
3	2008	4050456	BELLILI	Assia	groupe 1
4	2021	34006905	BOUAFFANE	Khedidja	groupe 1
5	2021	34008720	BOUKENS	Achouaq	groupe 1
6	2021	34010155	BOUTAHRA	Batoul	groupe 1
7	2021	34005481	CHERMAT	Dikra soundos anfal	groupe 1
8	2021	34010981	DIF	Roumaissa	groupe 1
9	2020	39044866	DJOUAD	IKRAM	groupe 1
10	2008	4000700	FERRAH	imed	groupe 1
11	2005	4006514	GHENNAI	Ismahane	groupe 1
12	2006	4009369	HADDAD	Ibtissem	groupe 1
13	2021	34012016	IRID	Houda	groupe 1
14	2021	34001985	MANAA	Chourouq	groupe 1
15	2021	34002048	MERAZKA	Ferial	groupe 1
16	2021	34059397	MOUMNI	Raouad	groupe 1
17	2021	34000375	NOUADRI	Mohamed charaf eddine	groupe 1
18	2021	34003602	OUSSAR	Oumeima	groupe 1
19	2021	34000385	SAADI	Meroua	groupe 1
20	2009	4000174	SABRI	Seif addine	groupe 1
21	2021	34006956	SEDAIRIA	Feyrouz	groupe 1
22	2021	34000165	TAGHRIBET	Doua-khouloud	groupe 1
23	2021	34012089	YOUCEF KHODJA	Yasser	groupe 1
24	2021	34006390	ZABAT	Oussama	groupe 1
25	2008	4004126	ZOGHMAR	Amel	groupe 1
26	2008	4009978	BENAISSA	Mohammed es salih	groupe 2
27	2021	34002071	BENBERRAH	Mohammed	groupe 2
28	2021	34006514	BENDOUKHANE	Cherifa	groupe 2
29	2021	34000115	BERKANI	Bouthaina	groupe 2
30	2021	34009270	BOUHLASSI	Souhayla	groupe 2
31	2021	34006546	BOULAHLIB	Nada	groupe 2
32	2021	34000376	BOUSSAID	Mohammed-chihab	groupe 2
33	2021	34007814	CHELENBI	Ines	groupe 2
34	2021	34007491	DAHDOUH	Wissal	groupe 2
35	2021	34010810	FERRAH	Hanane	groupe 2
36	2021	34000016	GHOUGAL	Ahlem	groupe 2
37	2021	34009165	HADJERES	Chahinaz	groupe 2
38	2021	34005196	HARKAT	Roudaina	groupe 2
39	2021	34007890	HARKAT	Abderrahim	groupe 2
40	2021	34003564	KACHAOU	Aya	groupe 2
41	2021	34009624	KHALDI	Mallek	groupe 2
42	2021	34000138	KHELLIL	Hafsa	groupe 2
43	2021	34008918	KHIR	Oumaima	groupe 2
44	2021	34006891	KHOUACHKHIA	Amani	groupe 2

45	2008	4000681	NIAF	Zina	groupe 2
46	2021	34000080	NOUAR	Ikram	groupe 2
47	2021	34005191	REGAIZI	Dounia malak	groupe 2
48	2021	34000120	SID	Besma	groupe 2
49	2021	34000258	ZAIDI	Chahinaz	groupe 2
50	2021	34000008	ZEROUAL	Aya	groupe 2